
 

Junior Training Dates 
Sept 2021-June 2022       

 
PLEASE REMEMBER TO CHECK THE FACEBOOK GROUP (closed group) REGULARLY FOR FIXTURES, 

NOTICES, NEWS, IMPORTANT INFORMATION AND ANY CHANGES TO TRAINING 
 

Please arrive 5 minutes prior to the start of training, with a drink, all jewellery and watches removed. 
Please wear suitable clothing for the weather conditions. 

 
 U9’s 

(Years 3 & 4) 
 

U11’s 
(Years 5 & 6) 

 

 U12’s 
(Year 7) 

  

U14’s 
(Years 8 & 9) 

  

Training Venues 
Park School  

Sports Hall/Outside 
Courts 

Park School  
Sports Hall/Outside 

Courts 
Park School  

Outside Courts 
Park School  

Outside Courts 

Tues 7th Sept 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 14th Sept - 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 21st Sept 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 28th Sept - 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 5th Oct 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 

Tues 12th  Oct - 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 19th Oct 6pm – 7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 26th Oct Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term 
Tues 2nd Nov 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 9th Nov - 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 16th  Nov 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 23rd Nov - 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 30th Nov 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 7th Dec - 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 14th Dec 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 21st Dec Christmas Holiday Christmas Holiday Christmas Holiday Christmas  Holiday 
Tues 4th Jan 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 11th Jan - 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 18th Jan 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 25th Jan - 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 1st Feb 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 8th Feb  6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 15th Feb 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 22nd Feb Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term 
Tues 1st March 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 8th March - 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 15th March 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 22nd March - 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 

Tues 29th March 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 5th April - 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 12th April  Easter Holiday Easter Holiday Easter Holiday Easter Holiday 

 U9’s 
(Years 3 & 4) 

 

U11’s 
(Years 5 & 6) 

 

 U12’s 
(Year 7) 

  

U14’s 
(Years 8 & 9) 

  

Training 
Venues 

Park School 
Outside Courts 

Park School 
Outside Courts Park School 

Outside Courts 
Park School 

Outside Courts 
Tues 26th April 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 

Tues 3rd May - 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 10th May 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 17th May - 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 24th May 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 31st May Half Term  Half Term  Half Term  Half Term  



 
 
 

 
 

 

Tues 7th June 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 14th June - 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 21st June 6pm-7pm 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 28th June - 6pm-7pm 6.45pm-8pm 6.45pm-8pm 
Tues 5th July  Awards Night 

Venue TBC 
Awards Night  
Venue TBC 

Awards Night  
Venue TBC 

Awards Night  
Venue TBC 

Tues 12th July  Summer Break Summer Break Summer Break Summer Break 


